MANUFACTURER'S PART NUMBER GCM-KIT-C0G-DE-A
Class 1 Automotive  AEC-Q200 qualified
KIT CONTENTS QTY IN KIT SPECIFICATIONS
GCM1555C1HR30WA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 0.30pF ±0.05pF 50V
GCM1555C1HR40WA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 0.40pF ±0.05pF 50V
GCM1555C1HR50WA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 0.50pF ±0.05pF 50V
GCM1555C1HR60WA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 0.60pF ±0.05pF 50V
GCM1555C1HR70WA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 0.70pF ±0.05pF 50V
GCM1555C1HR80WA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 0.80pF ±0.05pF 50V
GCM1555C1HR90WA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 0.90pF ±0.05pF 50V
GCM1555C1H1R0BA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 1.0pF ±0.1pF 50V
GCM1555C1H2R0BA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 2.0pF ±0.1pF 50V
GCM1555C1H3R0BA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 3.0pF ±0.1pF 50V
GCM1555C1H4R0BA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 4.0pF ±0.1pF 50V
GCM1555C1H5R0BA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 5.0pF ±0.1pF 50V
GCM1555C1H6R0BA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 6.0pF ±0.1pF 50V
GCM1555C1H7R0BA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 7.0pF ±0.1pF 50V
GCM1555C1H8R0BA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 8.0pF ±0.1pF 50V
GCM1555C1H9R0BA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 9.0pF ±0.1pF 50V
GCM1555C1H100JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 10pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H120JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 12pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H150JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 15pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H180JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 18pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H220JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 22pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H270JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 27pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H330JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 33pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H390JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 39pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H470JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 47pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H560JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 56pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H680JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 68pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H820JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 82pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H101JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 100pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H121JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 120pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H151JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 150pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H181JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 180pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H221JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 220pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H271JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 270pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H331JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 330pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H391JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 390pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H471JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 470pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H561JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 560pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H681JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 680pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H821JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 820pF ±5% 50V
GCM1555C1H102JA16D 20 0402(1005M) C0G 1000pF ±5% 50V